





2024 FEE SCHEDULE

Fees Subject to Change, 4 Weeks' Notice Will Be Provided

CENTRE NAME

Perfect Beginnings Childcare Centre, Eight Mile Plains

Child Group	AGE GROUP	DAILY FEE
Non-Kindergarten	0 – 4 yrs.	\$150
Kindergarten	Children who turn 4 years of age before June 30 in the year prior to starting school.	\$145
Inclusions: Meals, Nappies (for under 3's) 1X hat, Sunscreen, Bush Kindy Program		
15% Discount for public holidays (discount applies to public holidays only, not absences)		

SESSIONS		
Daily Session	6:30AM – 6:30PM	
10 Hour Session	7:30AM – 5:30PM	
9 Hour session	8:00AM - 5:00PM	

ADDITIONAL FEES		
Late Collection Fee	Per 15 Minutes (or part thereof)	\$20.00
Overdue Account Fee	Per Week (if account not 2 weeks in advance)	\$10.00
Additional/Replacement Hat Fee	Per Hat	\$10.00
Additional/Replacement Bush Kindy Shirt Fee	Per Shirt	\$ 35.00
Educational Incursions/Excursions	Per Experience	Please See Director
Bush Kindy Levy	Per semester (January and July)	\$30.00

PAYMENT OPTIONS
Direct Debit, Credit Card, BPay

Please see Fees Policy for more information.